PRODUCT BROCHURE
Stainless Steel Pushbutton Enclosures
& Terminal Boxes
IP66-IP67 Pushbutton Enclosures SSP
Stainless Steel Grade 304
IP66, IP67 | 22.5mm Hole

gland plate is also incorporated into the bottom face. Adjustable 19" data rack rails
are provided fitted. 600mm deep racks include front and rear rails.
Lid/Door: The robust pre-drilled lid/door is fabricated using 1.0mm
Grade 304 & 316L Stainless Steel and is fastened using screws.
Seal: High quality Silicone seal.
Accessories: Wall Mounting Brackets. SKU: IP-HWMB (Set of 2)
Surface Roughness: 0.2 micron
The IP Enclosures range of grade stainless steel terminal boxes are designed for
use in the most demanding industrial environments.
Note: This size does not include device mounting plate
SSTFeatures & Specifications
Part Number Optional Size
Grade 304 Grade 316L HxWxD
IP-304-T090909 IP-SST090909 90 x 90 x 90
IP-304-T140909 IP-SST140909 140 x 90 x 90
IP-304-T200909 IP-SST200909 200 x 90 x 90
IP-304-T280909 IP-SST280909 280 x 90 x 90
IP-304-T101010 IP-SST101010 100 x 100 x 100
IP-304-T161010 IP-SST161010 160 x 100 x 100
IP-304-T161610 IP-SST161610 160 x 160 x 100
IP-304-T251610 IP-SST251610 250 x 160 x 100
IP-304-T202010 IP-SST202010 200 x 200 x 100
IP-304-T202015 IP-SST202015 200 x 200 x 150
IP-304-T402012 IP-SST402012 400 x 200 x 120
IP-304-T403012 IP-SST403012 400 x 300 x 120
IP-304-T404012 IP-SST404012 400 x 400 x 120
www.ipenclosures.com© IP Enclosures 2024
IP ENCLOSURES PTY LTD
ABN 17 168 921 319
Head Office: 19-27 Fren Chaplin Circuit, Bells Creek QLD 4551